
Join our Healthcare family, grow together 

HLL Lifecare Limited (HLL), a Mini Ratna Central Public Sector Enterprise under the 

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, is a global provider of high-quality healthcare 

products and services. 

HINDLABS, the Healthcare Services Division (HCS) of HLL, is operating Clinical Diagnostic 

Laboratories and Medical Imaging Services including CT/MRI Scan Centres across 15 states 

in India, including various locations in Kerala. The Healthcare Services Division of HLL has 

set up Hindlabs Diagnostic Centre and Specialty Clinic (HDC&SC) in Ernakulam. 

The company is looking for dynamic and performance- driven professionals with the right 

attitude for the following positions on a Fixed-Term Contract basis for the HDC&SC at 

Ernakulam 

Date Venue 

21.02.2026   Hotel Luciya , Stadium Road , Kochi  Ernakulam, Kerala – 
682035 

Interested candidates may walk in for the following positions. 

Qualification & Experience for Positions under Fixed Term Contract: 

Position 
Basic pay 

range(Rs.) 
Qualification & Experience 

 

 

SENIOR LAB 

TECHNICIAN 

 

 

[14000.00 - 
32500.00] 

DMLT/BSC(MLT)/MSC (MLT) 
 
For DMLT, minimum 8 years of post-qualification 
experience in clinical laboratory. 
 

For BSC (MLT), 7 years of post-qualification experience in 

clinical laboratory. 

For MSC (MLT), minimum 5 years of post-qualification 

experience in clinical laboratory. 

 

LAB TECHNICIAN 

 

[11500.00 - 
23000.00] 

 
DMLT/BSC(MLT) 
 
For DMLT, minimum 4 years of post-qualification 
experience in clinical laboratory. 

 
For BSC (MLT), minimum 3 years of post-qualification 

experience in clinical laboratory. 

JUNIOR LAB 

TECHNICIAN 

[10000.00 - 
20000.00] 

 
DMLT/BSC(MLT) 
 
For DMLT, minimum 2 years of post-qualification 
experience in clinical laboratory. 

 
For BSC (MLT), minimum 1 year of post-qualification 
experience in clinical laboratory. 
 
 



Position 
Basic pay 

range(Rs.) 
Qualification & Experience 

 

RADIOGRAPHER  

[11500.00 - 
23000.00] 

 
DRT/DRRT/BSC (RT)/BSC (Radiography)/BMIT/BMRT with 
minimum 2 years of post-qualification experience in X-ray/ 
CT. 

 

JUNIOR 

RADIOGRAPHER 

[10000.00 - 
20000.00] DRT/DRRT/BSC (RT)/BSC (Radiography)/BMIT/BMRT with 

minimum 1 year of post-qualification experience in X-ray/ 
CT. 

 

STAFF NURSE 

[9500.00 - 
19000.00] 

BSC Nursing / GNM  

 
For BSC Nursing with a minimum of 1 year of experience 
in nursing.  
 

For GNM with a minimum of 3 year of experience in 
nursing.  

MEDICAL 

TRANSCRIPTIONIST 

[ 9500.00 - 
19000.00] 

Any Graduate Degree 
 
Experience - minimum of 2 years of experience in medical 
diagnostic services as medical transcriptionist    

 MEDICAL 

MICROBIOLOGIST 

[12000.00 - 
29500.00] 

MSC (Medical Microbiology) 
 
Minimum  of 3 years of  experience in clinical laboratory   

MEDICAL 

BIOCHEMIST 

[12000.00 - 
29500.00] 

MSC (Medical Biochemistry) 
 
Minimum of 3 years of experience in clinical laboratory   

  

Reporting Time: 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
 

Location of Appointment: Vytilla, Ernakulam 
Selection Procedure: 

The selection process for the positions of Senior Lab Technician, Lab Technician, Junior 
Lab Technician, Radiographer, Junior Radiographer, Staff Nurse, Medical Transcriptionist, 
Microbiologist and Biochemist may comprise a skill test and a written test. Only 
candidates who qualify in the skill test will be allowed to attend the written test. 

 
The written test for all the positions shall consist of multiple-choice questions, which must 
be answered within 30 minutes. The maximum score for the written examination is 50, 

with no negative marks for wrong answers. 
 

 
Age Limit: 

Maximum age: 37 years as on 01.02.2026 

General Conditions: 

1. Age relaxation will be provided to candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/PwD 

categories as per Government of India rules. 

2. Canvassing in any form will be a disqualification. 



3. Candidates must bring all original certificates along with self-attested copies for 

verification, including: 

 Proof of age 

 Educational qualification and mark sheets 

 Experience certificates 

 Latest salary certificate with break-up 

 Aadhaar, PAN 

 Latest passport-size photograph 

 SC/ST/OBC (Non-creamy layer) candidates should produce their original 

Community Certificate from the concerned Revenue Authorities.  

Failure to produce original documents will disqualify the candidate from 

appearing for the selection test. 

4. The appointment will be on a Fixed Tenure Contract basis. 

5. Radiographer, Junior Radiographer, Junior Lab Technician, Lab Technician and 

Senior Lab Technician shall have valid registration in the Kerala State 

Paramedical Council. 

6. Staff Nurse shall have valid registration in Kerala Nurses and Midwifes Council 

(KNMC). 

7. The proposed place of posting may vary as per business requirements. Management 

reserves the right to determine the final posting location. 

8. Only candidates meeting the required qualification and experience criteria will be 

allowed to attend the skill test and written test. 

For further clarification  

Contact: 9400060468 or email to hcsrecruitment@lifecarehll.com 


